gouth Road

1. The Academy 13.
2. Bar Essential 14.
3. Cambrian Hotel 15.
4. Castle Hotel 16.
5. Coopers Arms 17.
6. Downies Vaults 18.
7. Glengower Hotel 19.
8. Harley's 20.
9. Hen Llew Du 21.
10. Kane's

11. Lord Beechings

12. The Mill Inn

Queen's Road

Q Victoria Terrace

Nag’s Head
The Orangery
Pier Hotel
Scholars

Ship & Castle
Vale of Rheidol
Varsity
Weston Vaults
Wetherspoon's

Enjoy yourself - but please drink responsibly!
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Nightclubs &
Late Bars

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Angel Inn

Bay Hotel

Club Yoko's

Inn on the Pier

Pier Pavilion

Pier Pressure
Rummers Wine Bar

University =
penglais Hill
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